Ped. Count Total

Barclays Pedestrian Count: Southampton May 2008
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@ Wed 7th
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0

Argos, 173 High St Barclays High Virgin (Zawi), 69b Blacks, 69 Above Sanrizz Hair, 169
St/Above Bar & Abowe Bar St Bar St High St
ATMs

Location




Ped Count Total

Barclays Pedestrian Counts: Reading, August
2008

2500

2000
1500
O Wed 6th
Bl Sat 9th
1000

500

Barclays Friar UNIQLO Ann Summers Country
St/King St - Casuals
Branch & ATM

Location




Ped. Count Total

4000

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

Barclays Branch & ATMs,
Market St/St Ann's Sq

HMV, Market St

Barclays Pedestrian Counts
Manchester (Sept 08)

Carphone Warehouse, Moss Bros, St. Ann's Sq  Lakeland, St. Ann's Sq
Market St

Location

OWed 10th
M Sat 6th



Ped. Count Total

Barclays Pedestrian Counts
Market Street, Milton Keynes (Oct 08)

4000

3500

3000

2500

@ Wed 29th Oct
W Sat 1st Nov

2000

1500

1000

500

Barclays, Mango - Zawi - Midsummer HSBC, Midsummer West One - BB'S Coffee &
MidsummerBlvd  Midsummer Place Place Place (Branch & Midsummer Place Muffin - Midsummer
(Branch & ATM) ATM) Place

Location



Ped. Count Total
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500

(34-36) Barclays
Bank - Branch

Barclays Pedestrian Counts: Romford, March 2009

(No. 32)
Shoew orld/Mark
Jason Shoes

(No. 40) J D Sports

Location

(No.42) Palmers
Shoes

(No.46) The Body
Shop

@ Wed 25th
| Sat 28th




Ped. Count Total

Barclays Pedestrian Counts: Southend - April 2009

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

Barclays Bank-  The Card Factory =~ The Body Shop H Samuel Jewellers Thompson Travel

Branch (174 High (133 High Street) (131 High Street) (125 High Street) Shop (123 High
Street) & ATMs Street)

Location

OWed 1st
ESat 4th
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BARCLAYS PEDESTRIAN COUNTS: CLACTON-ON-SEA - JANUARY 2011

Barclays Bank -

Barclays Bank -

Hair & Beauty -

Help The Aged -

The Card Factory -

Stead & Simpson -

O Tues 18th Jan
EFri 21st Jan

Branch & ATM,s Branch & ATM's |Entering The Store | Entering The Store | Entering The Store |Entering The Store
(44 Station Rd) (27 Station Rd) | (46-48 Rosemary | (33 Station Rd) |(29-31 Station Rd) | (23 Station Rd)
OTues 18th Jan 1155 600 130 505 890 280
W Fri 21st Jan 995 645 140 455 510 160

Location




Ped Count Total
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BARCLAYS PEDESTRIAN COUNTS: (The Strand & Regent St)
LONDON - MARCH 2011
'Chart A' - DATA TOTALS: BARCLAYS TOTALS v OTHER LOCATION COMPARISON

0
Barclays Bank - Barclays Bank - Curry's Austin Kaye Jewellers| Dolland & Aitchison -
Branch Users Branch & ATM Users | Entering The Store Entering The Store Entering The Store
(48 Regent St) (366 Strand) (426/427 Strand) (425 Strand) (428 Strand)
OWed 16th March 1753 1075 660 90 100
B Fri 18th March 2178 775 275 65 50

Location

OWed 16th March
B Fri 18th March




Ped Count Total
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BARCLAYS PEDESTRIAN COUNTS: (Newcastle)
January 2012
‘Chart A' - DATA TOTALS: ALL LOCATIONS COMPARISON

OWed 25th Jan
B Sat 28th Jan

0
Barclays Bank - Barclays Bank - Blacks Leisure All Saints Barclays Bank Peacocks Entering Warehouse
'‘Branch & ATM' '‘Branch & ATM' Entering Store (1A | Entering Store (2 |'Branch & ATM' (141 Store (15-21 Entering Store (17-
(Percy St) (120 Grainger St) Market St) Market St) Northumberland St) | Northumberland St) 21 Blackett St)
OWed 25th Jan 55 159 35 7 225 253 55
B Sat 28th Jan 63 161 61 26 206 280 110

Location




